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RANK  PLAYER

1 Timothy Cramer

2 Martin Hanowski
3 Ariel Celestino

4 Nick Grippo

5 Jani Sointula

6 Anthony Venturini
7 Kyle Julius

8 Jeremy Ausmus

9 Ryan Julius

10 David Tuthill

11 Scott Baumstein
12 Rob Harrison

13 Antonio Esfandiari
14 Sam Stein

15 Thomas Muehloecker
16 Jordan Kaplan

17 Garrett Adelstein
18 Ankush Mandavia
19 Joe Cada

20 William Molson
21 Andrey Zaichenko
22 Greg Merson

23 Juha Helppi

24 Quoc Pham

25 Dario Sammartino
26 Thomas Macdonald
27 Govert Metaal

28 Eric Wasserson

29 Jonathan Duhamel
30 lan Ohara

31 Nick Petrangelo
32 Claas Segebrecht
33 Cliff Goldkind

34 Phil Hellmuth

35 Doug Polk

36 Bertrand Grospellier
37 Davidi Kitai

38 Kevin Song

39 Martin Finger

40 Noah Novick

41 Dor Geller

2015 46th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #37: $10,000 No-Limit Hold'em 6-Handed Championship

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 259 Remaining Players (at EOD): 102
Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $2,434,600

Places Paid: 30

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
COSTA MESA, CA, US 96,300 Amazon /347 /1
FRANKFURT, , DE 58,700 Amazon /347 /2
Salvador, BR 105,200 Amazon /347 /3
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL, US 17,300 Amazon /347 /4
HELSINKI, , FI 41,900 Amazon /347 /5
SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MlI, US 110,000 Amazon /347 /6
NAPERVILLE, IL, US 126,000 Amazon /348 /1
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 47,400 Amazon /348 /2
PEORIA, IL, US 48,700 Amazon /348 /3
ST PETERSBURG, FL, US 19,500 Amazon /348 /4
NEW YORK, NY, US 29,800 Amazon /348 /5
Hobdens, , GB 20,700 Amazon/348/6
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 43,700 Amazon/349/1
HENDERSON, NV, US 100,500 Amazon /349 /2
WIEN, , AT 74,600 Amazon/349/3
Staten Island, NY, US 78,800 Amazon/349/4
TUCSON, AZ, US 200,700 Amazon /349 /5
KENNESAW, GA, US 100,800 Amazon/349/6
SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MlI, US 40,200 Amazon/350/1
WESTMOUNT, QC, CA 119,400 Amazon /350/2
MOSCOW, , RU 109,600 Amazon/350/3
LAUREL, MD, US 90,800 Amazon/350/4
HELSINKI, , FI 130,100 Amazon /350/5
Saratoga, CA, US 57,700 Amazon/350/6
Nova Gorica, Slovenia, IT 19,300 Amazon/351/1
GB 57,600 Amazon/351/2
MONACO, , MC 146,500 Amazon/351/3
PENN VALLEY, PA, US 80,000 Amazon/351/4
BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA 16,600 Amazon/351/5
Boca Raton, FL, US 74,700 Amazon/351/6
FEEDING HILLS, MA, US 120,000 Amazon/352/1
DE 140,400 Amazon /352 /2
Potomac, MD, US 45,000 Amazon/352/3
Palo Alto, CA, US 38,400 Amazon /352 /4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 121,300 Amazon /352 /5
Melun, FR 100,000 Amazon /352 /6
BRUSSEL, , BE 33,900 Amazon/353/1
Brea, CA, US 61,500 Amazon /353/2
VIENNA, AT 101,300 Amazon/353/3
Los Altos, CA, US 104,900 Amazon /353 /4
MEXICO, , US 17,700 Amazon/353/5
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Dong Kim

Pablo Fernandez Campo
Aurelien Guiglini
Oleksii Khoroshenin
Chris Klodnicki
Keith Lehr

Erik Seidel

Scott Clements
Fabian Quoss
Fedor Holz

Brock Parker
Timo Pfutzenreuter
Fernando Brito
Kenneth Fishman
Ran llani

Darren Elias
Bobby Oboodi
Brian Green

Mike Watson
Joseph Alban
Matt Marafioti
Steven Zhou
Kilian Kramer
Olivier Busquet
Martin Kabrhel
Elia Ahmadian
Yuliyan Kolev

Lee Markholt
Max Silver

David Peters

Rob Tepper
David Benefield
Raymond Dandrea
Kyle Frey

Jake Abdalla

Kory Kilpatrick
Jake Cody
Shannon Shorr
Raj Vohra
Jonathan Azoulay
Byron Kaverman
Stephane Tovil
Brian Altman
John Andress
Sean Winter

Sam Greenwood
Paul Volpe

Phil Galfond
Richard Lyndaker
Gabriel Andrade
Heather Sue Mercer
Faraz Jaka

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Bournemouth, , GB
LONDON, , GB

GB

PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
BOSSIER CITY, LA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Mount Vernon, WA, US
MUNICH, , DE

DE

SILVER SPRING, MD, US
DE

LAURO DE FREITAS, , BR
Tampa, FL, US
Herzliya, , IL
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ, US
Decatur, TX, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Kona, HI, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Sydney, AU

DE

KATONAH, NY, US
PRAGUE, , CZ
Washington, DC, US
SOFIA, , BG
EATONVILLE, WA, US
LONDON, GB

Toledo, OH, US
KIRKLAND, WA, US
ARLINGTON, TX, US
OLYMPIA, WA, US
SAINT THOMAS, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ATHENS, GA, US
ROCHDALE, , GB

Las Vegas, NV, US
LAKE WORTH, FL, US
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US
COLUMBUS, OH, US
PARIS, FR
LONGMEADOW, MA, US
DOYLESTOWN, PA, US
JACKSONVILLE, FL, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
WEST CHESTER, PA, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
CHAUMONT, NY, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
SAN JOSE, CA, US

125,100
90,200
57,500
40,200

104,700
59,800
81,700
17,900
21,500

138,500
31,000

160,000
62,000
86,500
30,100

103,200
47,600
78,600
48,900
22,500
67,600
31,000
46,100
72,700
58,500

124,600

100,900
90,600

208,800
93,500
47,700
47,000
50,100
20,200
90,700

132,000

165,500
81,100
97,800
30,400
60,400
30,900

115,800
47,800

100,900

110,300
28,800
71,200
91,000

247,000
81,700
37,400

Amazon/353/6
Amazon /354 /1
Amazon /354 /2
Amazon/354/3
Amazon /354 /4
Amazon /354 /5
Amazon /354 /6
Amazon/355/1
Amazon/355/2
Amazon/355/3
Amazon /355 /4
Amazon /355/5
Amazon/355/6
Amazon/356/1
Amazon /356 /2
Amazon/356/3
Amazon /356 /4
Amazon /356 /5
Amazon /356 /6
Amazon /357 /1
Amazon /357 /2
Amazon /357 /3
Amazon /357 /4
Amazon /357 /5
Amazon /357 /6
Amazon/358/1
Amazon / 358/ 2
Amazon /358 /3
Amazon /358 /4
Amazon /358 /5
Amazon /358 /6
Amazon/359/1
Amazon /359/2
Amazon/359/3
Amazon/359/4
Amazon/359/5
Amazon/359/6
Amazon/360/1
Amazon/ 360/ 2
Amazon/360/3
Amazon/360/4
Amazon/360/5
Amazon/360/6
Amazon/361/1
Amazon/361/2
Amazon/361/3
Amazon/361/4
Amazon/361/5
Amazon/361/6
Amazon /362 /1
Amazon /362 /2
Amazon /362 /3
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Timofey Kuznetsov
Niall Farrell
Antonio Buonanno
Mark Radoja

David Stumpf
Benjamin Pollak
Matt Berkey

Rick Alvarado
Nacho Barbero

Gelendzhik, , RU
LUGAR AGRSHIN, GB
MARZANO APPIO, , IT
GUELPH, ON, CA

Mc Kees Rocks, PA, US
PARIS, , FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ONTARIO, CA, US
Capital Federal, , AR

87,000
25,000
12,100
102,000
69,600
148,600
31,300
81,900
69,700

Amazon /362 /4
Amazon/362/5
Amazon /362 /6
Amazon/363/1
Amazon /363/2
Amazon/363/3
Amazon /363 /4
Amazon /363 /5
Amazon /363 /6



